
Timestamp Email Address Nombre // Name Siglas del Organismo /// Organization acronym

10/9/2020 10:53:50 cminaya@inacal.gob.pe Cecilia Minaya INACAL

10/9/2020 10:57:17 jogando@iram.org.ar José Luis Ogando IRAM

10/9/2020 10:57:49 cetorres@mici.gob.pa Cecibel Torres CNA

10/9/2020 10:58:31 fatima.melendez@hondurascalidad.gob.hnFátima Gabriela Meléndez OHA

10/9/2020 11:00:51 Israel.teixeira@pucrs.br Israel Teixeira ABRAC - LABELO - PUCRS

10/9/2020 11:17:07 sorochena@mific.gob.ni Samuel Alexander Orochena JiménezONA

10/9/2020 11:30:43 nrangel@nyce.org.mx Nadia De la Cruz Rangel NYCE

10/9/2020 11:32:36 direcciontecnica@laboratoriosmyg.comMilena Gonzalez Laboratorios MyG

10/9/2020 11:33:44 karlene.lewis@ttbs.org.tt Karlene Lewis TTLABS

10/9/2020 11:56:24 ivan.bornal@dekra.com Ivan Luis Silva Bornal Dekra Certfications

10/9/2020 12:10:46 agutierrez@mific.gob.ni Martha Angélica Gutiérrez RiveraONA Nicaragua

10/9/2020 12:11:07 dircalidad@laboratoriosmyg.comDIANA FERNANDEZ LABORATORIOS MYG

10/9/2020 12:17:51 ycaballero@conacyt.gov.pyMaria Yrene Caballero MorenoONA- Paraguay

10/9/2020 13:32:06 jrevollo@ibmetro.gob.bo Jose Gabriel Revollo Roca IBM

10/9/2020 13:34:39 myevara@ibmetro.gob.bo Miriam Virginia Yevara MoralesDTA

10/9/2020 13:38:01 buscandoabilbao5@hotmail.comMiguel Angel Lujan Bilbao IBMETRO

10/9/2020 13:41:11 hleon@ibmetro.gob.bo Heidi  Susana León Barriga DTA- IBMETRO 

10/9/2020 13:41:39 sara.balbino@dekra.com Sara Fernanda Balbino DEKRA 

10/9/2020 13:49:43 andresramirez@itm.edu.coAndrés Felipe Ramírez BarreraITM 

10/9/2020 14:13:16 palvarado@ibmetro.gob.boPatricia Yaly Alvarado MejiaIBMETRO - DTA

10/9/2020 14:13:31 mlujan@ibmetro.gob.bo Miguel Angel Lujan Bilbao DTA

10/9/2020 14:34:26 liza.madrid@hondurascalidad.gob.hnLiza Madrid OHA

10/9/2020 14:35:33 cna.mici@gmail.com Consejo Nacional de AcreditaciónCNA

10/9/2020 14:58:27 vaneramirezg4@gmail.comVanessa Ramírez ITM

10/9/2020 17:44:45 vgutierrez@icontec.org Victor Manuel Gutierrez CuestaICONTEC

10/11/2020 22:21:23 laguilera@acreditacion.gob.ecLuis Bolívar Aguilera SAE

10/12/2020 8:28:50 jblanco@conacyt.gov.py Johana Lucia Blanco BenítezONA Py

10/12/2020 8:59:19 cuquillas@pcn-ecuador.comCecilia Carolina Uquillas MañayPCN del Ecuador

10/12/2020 9:03:09 calidad@pcn-ecuador.comMaría Gabriela Hernández TrujilloPCN del Ecuador

10/12/2020 11:29:50 punger@iqeis.com Peter Unger IQEIS

10/12/2020 11:34:00 cecheverria@acreditacion.gob.ecCarlos Echeverria SAE

10/12/2020 11:55:44 pmichaga@ibmetro.gob.boPaola Andrea Michaga CoyoIBMETRO

10/13/2020 13:09:12 cesarfonseca@oaa.org.ar César Fonseca OAA - ORGANISMO ARGENTINO DE ACREDITACIÓN

10/13/2020 13:22:36 wanaya@osa.gob.sv Wuilliam Jhovanny Anaya MeléndezOSA

10/13/2020 13:26:41 cvasquez@osa.gob.sv Claudia Elizabeth Vasquez OSA

10/14/2020 7:04:30 juliana.kich@pucrs.br Juliana Nichele Kich LABELO-PUCRS

10/14/2020 8:43:50 tmcinturff@A2LA.org Trace McInturff A2LA

10/15/2020 9:04:27 oua@oua.org.uy Laura Capandeguy OUA

10/15/2020 9:05:09 lilianesomma@yahoo.es Liliane Somma OUA

10/15/2020 11:53:40 jcgonzalez@dsg-global.comJUAN CARLOS GONZALEZRELABSA GUATEMALA

10/15/2020 11:54:42 jcalidad@grupolaser.com BARBARA CECILIA LEIVARELABSA GUATEMALA

10/15/2020 12:37:55 bputnam@anab.org Brad Putnam ANSI National Accreditation Board

10/15/2020 13:24:56 vpmiranda@inmetro.gov.brVictor Pavlov Miranda Cgcre/Inmetro

10/15/2020 14:47:59 flmartins@inmetro.gov.br FÁTIMA LEONE MARTINSCGCRE

10/15/2020 14:49:43 flmartins@inmetro.gov.br FÁTIMA LEONE MARTINSCGCRE

10/15/2020 15:46:28 mafernandes@inmetro.gov.brMário Fernandes Cgcre-Brasil

10/15/2020 20:12:36 dbarillas@oga.org.gt Duberly Barillas OGA



10/16/2020 1:42:49 arodriguez@inacal.gob.pe Alejandra Rodríguez INACAL

10/16/2020 8:39:24 patricia.aguilar12@yahoo.esPATRICIA AGUILAR INACAL

10/19/2020 14:34:59 pmichaga@ibmetro.gob.boPaola Andrea Michaga CoyoIBMETRO

10/21/2020 8:20:34 aalia.mohammed@ttbs.org.ttAalia Mohammed TTBS/TTLABS

10/21/2020 16:23:59 mguamuch@gmail.com Mónica Guamuch-CastañedaOGA

10/21/2020 16:24:05 mguamuch@gmail.com Mónica Guamuch-CastañedaOGA

10/21/2020 16:24:32 mguamuch@gmail.com Mónica Guamuch-CastañedaOGA

10/21/2020 16:56:58 ecabrera@nycelaboratorios.comEduardo CABRERA AVILANYCE 

10/21/2020 19:46:22 h.mora@eca.or.cr José Humberto Mora Murillo ECA

10/22/2020 10:42:05 m.chaves@eca.or.cr Mariel Chaves Gutiérrez ECA

10/22/2020 15:53:09 sharonmae.shirley@janaac.gov.jmSharonmae Shirley JANAAC

10/22/2020 16:12:52 michael.tomlinson@janaac.gov.jmMichael Tomlinson JANAAC

10/22/2020 16:23:12 georgia.brown@janaac.gov.jmJANAAC JANAAC

10/23/2020 10:46:28 christine.degroot@nrc-cnrc.gc.caChristine de Groot CLAS - NRC

10/29/2020 10:53:33 rosario@microbioticos.comrosario montes UILI

11/2/2020 23:38:24 diana.jacome@onac.org.coDiana Milena Jácome MolinaONAC

11/3/2020 8:00:29 bputnam@anab.org Brad ANSI National Accreditation Board

11/5/2020 7:24:57 ignaciostegen@microbioticos.comIgnacio Gómez Stegen Microbioticos Paraguay

11/6/2020 13:46:58 mguamuch@gmail.com Mónica Guamuch OGA

11/10/2020 5:45:39 stephen.farquharson@crosq.orgStephen Farquharson CROSQ

11/10/2020 12:32:47 gvasquez@odac.gob.do Genesis Vasquez ODAC

11/10/2020 12:49:46 gerencia@laboratoriosmyg.comMARCIA ESPERANZA PAEZ CASTROMYG

11/10/2020 14:41:42 info@asocolab.com GABRIEL FONSECA ASOCOLAB

11/11/2020 10:23:34 gerencia@caliba.org.ar Marta Sancho CALIBA
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